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http://www.micronoxford.com!

http://www.nanoscopyoxford.com!

Micron Advanced Light Microscopy Course 
2016 

Welcome
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Announcements:

Fire escapes 

Toilets 

Free lunch !!! 
Coffee Breaks in the lecture room 
Lunches on Tues / Wed 
Downstairs, lower ground foyer

In between reception and 
lecture theatre

Assembly point in front of Rex Richards
Alarm test Thursday 11:00 am
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Temperature in the lecture theatre

Lights for lectures: 
tell the lecturer if you want lights up or down

Interest in optional EM lectures/demos 
(Dunn School)

signup – made available, first break Monday

Announcements:
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http://www.micron.ox.ac.uk/microngroup/resources.php

Course Handbooks:

Temperature in the lecture theatre

ONLINE PRINTED

Microscopy Course 2015 - lectures and handout material may be downloaded from:

http://www.micron.ox.ac.uk/microngroup/2016_Lectures.php
Microscopy Course 2016 - lectures and handout material may be downloaded from:



5

Attendance Sheet:

Attendees to the MICRON course
Please ensure you fill in the 
Attendance Sign-up Sheets
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* To assess the starting knowledge
* To assess the diversity of experience
* To tailor the course material 

The knowledge base survey: 

Simple answer scheme: 
a)  Have never heard of this 
b) Have heard of this, but don’t know what it means 
c)  Have a vague idea of what it means 
d) Have a clear idea of what it means and can explain it 
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* To assess the starting knowledge
* To assess the diversity of experience
* To tailor the course material 

The knowledge base survey: 

Simple answer scheme: 
a)  Have never heard of this 
b) Have heard of this, but don’t know what it means 
c)  Have a vague idea of what it means 
d) Have a clear idea of what it means and can explain it 

- Questions structured:
                          Q1-5 favour biologists
                          Q5-10 favour physicists / engineers
- questions increasing in difficulty
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What do you hope to gain from this course? 
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A. Whether you should use a microscope
B. Knowing which microscope to use 
C. Microscopy techniques for a particular 

application 
D. What is new in microscopy
E. Understanding the theory of microscopy
F. More practical understanding

What do you hope to gain from this course? 
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Practicals and Self taught exercises: 

Refer to the exercises in the MICRON 
handbook or the downloadable exercises at:

2015 Practical Worksheets 
	 	 Bead Slide Prep

	 	 Brightfield Worksheet

	 	 Fluorescence Worksheet

http://www.micron.ox.ac.uk/microngroup/resources.php

For support, contact MICRON

http://www.micron.ox.ac.uk/microngroup/resources/Bead_slide_prep.pdf
http://www.micron.ox.ac.uk/microngroup/resources/Brightfield_worksheet.pdf
http://www.micron.ox.ac.uk/microngroup/resources/Fluorescence_worksheet.pdf
http://www.micron.ox.ac.uk/microngroup/resources.php
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Check out advanced imaging in the Biochemistry Dept:

http://www.micron.ox.ac.uk/micron_home.php

http://www.micron.ox.ac.uk/micron_home.php
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Particularly, Andrew Jefferson (organiser) 

Lisa Blight (DTC; ONBI programme administrator) 
Jane Rudman - Medical Sciences Skills Training (administration) 
Darragh Ennis (organisational assistance) 

Thanks to:
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Particularly, Andrew Jefferson (organiser) 

Lisa Blight (DTC; ONBI programme administrator) 
Jane Rudman - Medical Sciences Skills Training (administration) 
Darragh Ennis (organisational assistance) 

Additional lecturers and Micron staff: 
Ian Dobbie (Ian.dobbie@bioch.ox.ac.uk) 
Alan Wainman (alan.Wainman@path.ox.ac.uk) 
Errin Johnson (errin.johnson@path.ox.ac.uk) 
David Pinto (david.pinto@bioch.ox.ac.uk) 
Maryam Qurashi (maryam.qurashi@bioch.ox.ac.uk) 
Victoria Innocent (cvic.innocent@bioch.ox.ac.uk)  
Christian Eggeling (christian.eggeling@rdm.ox.ac.uk) 
Christoffer Lagerholm (christoffer.lagerholm@ndcls.ox.ac.uk) 
Rainer Kaufmann (Rainer.Kaufmann@bioch.ox.ac.uk) 
Lothar Schermelleh (lothar.Schermelleh@bioch.ox.ac.uk) 
Matthew Wincot (matthew.wincott@eng.ox.ac.uk) 
Charlotte Pain (charlotte.pain-2015@brookes.ac.uk) 
Ilan Davis (Ilan.davis@bioch.ox.ac.uk) 

Guest Speaker 
Matt Preston (mpreston@photometrics.com) 

MICRON

Thanks to:


